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0,0 | 0,5000 0,5040 0,5080 0,5120 0,5160 0,5199 0,5239 0,5279 0,5319 0,5359 | 0,0
0,1 | 0,5398 0,5438 0,5478 0,5517 0,5557 0,5596 0,5636 0,5675 0,5714 0,5753 | 0,1
0,2 | 05793 0,5832 0,5871 0,5910 0,5948 0,5987 0,6026 0,6064 0,6103 0,6141 | 0,2
0,3 | 06179 0,6217 0,6255 0,6293 0,6331 0,6368 0,6406 0,6443 0,6480 0,6517 | 0,3
0,4 | 0,6554 0,6591 0,6628 0,6664 0,6700 0,6736 0,6772 0,6808 0,6844 0,6879 | 0,4
0,5 | 0,6915 0,6950 0,6985 0,7019 0,7054 0,7088 0,7123 0,7157 0,7190 0,7224 | 0,5
0,6 | 0,7257 0,7291 0,7324 0,7357 0,7389 0,7422 0,7454 0,7486 0,7517 0,7549 | 0,6
0,7 | 0,7580 0,7611 0,7642 0,7673 0,7704 0,7734 0,7764 0,7794 0,7823 0,7852 | 0,7
0,8 | 0,7881 0,7910 0,7939 0,7967 0,7995 0,8023 0,8051 0,8078 0,8106 0,8133 | 0,8
0,9 | 0,8159 0,8186 0,8212 0,8238 0,8264 0,8289 0,8315 0,8340 0,8365 0,8389 | 0,9
1,0 | 0,8413 0,8438 0,8461 0,8485 0,8508 0,8531 0,8554 0,8577 0,8599 0,8621 1,0
1,1 | 0,8643 0,8665 0,8686 0,8708 0,8729 0,8749 0,8770 0,8790 0,8810 0,8830 | 1,1
1,2 | 0,8849 0,8869 0,8888 0,8907 0,8925 0,8944 0,8962 0,8980 0,8997 0,9015 | 1,2
1,3 | 0,9032 0,9049 0,9066 0,9082 0,9099 0,9115 0,9131 0,9147 0,9162 0,9177 | 1,3
1,4 | 0,9192 0,9207 0,9222 0,9236 0,9251 0,9265 0,9279 0,9292 0,9306 0,9319 | 1,4
1,5 | 0,9332 0,9345 0,9357 0,9370 0,9382 0,9394 0,9406 0,9418 0,9429 0,9441 1,5
1,6 | 0,9452 0,9463 0,9474 0,9484 0,9495 0,9505 0,9515 0,9525 0,9535 0,9545 | 1,6
1,7 | 0,9554 0,9564 0,9573 0,9582 0,9591 0,9599 0,9608 0,9616 0,9625 0,9633 | 1,7
1,8 | 0,9641 0,9649 0,9656 0,9664 0,9671 0,9678 0,9686 0,9693 0,9699 0,9706 | 1,8
1,9 | 0,9713 0,9719 0,9726 0,9732 0,9738 0,9744 0,9750 0,9756 0,9761 0,9767 | 1,9
2,0 | 097725 0,97778 0,97831 0,97882 0,97932 0,97982 0,98030 0,98077 0,98124 0,98169 | 2,0
2,1 | 0,98214 0,98257 0,98300 0,98341 0,98382 0,98422 0,98461 0,98500 0,98537 0,98574 | 2,1
2,2 | 0,98610 0,98645 0,98679 0,98713 0,98745 0,98778 0,98809 0,98840 0,98870 0,98899 | 2,2
2,3 | 0,98928 0,98956 0,98983 0,99010 0,99036 0,99061 0,98086 0,99111 0,99134 0,99158 | 2,3
2,4 | 0,99180 0,99202 0,99224 0,99245 0,99266 0,99286 0,99305 0,99324 0,99343 0,99361 | 2,4
2,5 | 0,99379 0,99396 0,99413 0,99430 0,99446 0,99461 0,99477 0,99492 0,99506 0,99520 | 2,5
2,6 | 0,99534 0,99547 0,99560 0,99573 0,99585 0,99598 0,99609 0,99621 0,99632 0,99643 | 2,6
2,7 | 0,99653 0,99664 0,99674 0,99683 0,99693 0,99702 0,99711 0,99720 0,99728 0,99736 | 2,7
2,8 | 0,99744 0,99752 0,99760 0,99767 0,99774 0,99781 0,99788 0,99795 0,99801 0,99807 | 2,8
2,9 | 0,99813 0,99819 0,99825 0,99831 0,99836 0,99841 0,99846 0,99851 0,99856 0,99861 | 2,9
3,0 | 0,998650 | 0,998694 | 0,998736 | 0,998777 | 0,998817 | 0,998856 | 0,998893 | 0,998930 | 0,998965 | 0,998999 | 3,0
3,1 | 0,999032 | 0,999064 | 0,999096 | 0,999126 | 0,999155 | 0,999184 | 0,999211 | 0,999238 | 0,999264 | 0,999289 | 3,1
3,2 | 0,999313 | 0,999336 | 0,999359 | 0,999381 | 0,999402 | 0,999423 | 0,999443 | 0,999462 | 0,999481 | 0,999499 | 3,2
3,3 | 0,999517 | 0,999533 | 0,999550 | 0,999566 | 0,999581 | 0,999596 | 0,999610 | 0,999624 | 0,999638 | 0,999650 | 3,3
3,4 | 0,999663 | 0,999675 | 0,999687 | 0,999698 | 0,999709 | 0,999720 | 0,999730 | 0,999740 | 0,999749 | 0,999758 | 3,4
3,5 | 0,999767 | 0,999776 | 0,999784 | 0,999792 | 0,999800 | 0,999807 | 0,999815 | 0,999821 | 0,999828 | 0,999835 | 3,5
3,6 | 0,999841 | 0,999847 | 0,999853 | 0,999858 | 0,999864 | 0,999869 | 0,999874 | 0,999879 | 0,999883 | 0,999888 | 3.6
3,7 | 0,999802 | 0,999896 | 0,999900 | 0,999904 | 0,999908 | 0,999912 | 0,999915 | 0,999918 | 0,999922 | 0,999925 | 3,7
3,8 | 0,999928 | 0,999930 | 0,999933 | 0,999936 | 0,999938 | 0,999941 | 0,999943 | 0,999946 | 0,999948 | 0,999950 | 3,8
3,9 | 0,999952 | 0,999954 | 0,999956 | 0,999958 | 0,999959 | 0,999961 | 0,999963 | 0,999964 | 0,999966 | 0,999967 | 3,9
4,0 | 0,9999683 | 0,9999696 | 0,9999709 | 0,9999721 | 0,9999733 | 0,9999744 | 0,9999755 | 0,9999765 | 0,9999775 | 0,9999784 | 4,0
4,1 | 0,9999793 | 0,9999802 | 0,9999810 | 0,9999819 | 0,9999826 | 0,9999834 | 0,9999841 | 0,9999848 | 0,9999854 | 0,9999860 | 4,1
4,2 | 0,9999866 | 0,9999872 | 0,9999878 | 0,9999883 | 0,9999888 | 0,9999893 | 0,9999898 | 0,9999902 | 0,9999906 | 0,9999911 | 4,2
4,3 | 0,9999915 | 0,9999918 | 0,9999922 | 0,9999925 | 0,9999929 | 0,9999932 | 0,9999935 | 0,9999938 | 0,9999941 | 0,9999943 | 4,3
4,4 | 0,9999946 | 0,9999948 | 0,9999951 | 0,9999953 | 0,9999955 | 0,9999957 | 0,9999959 | 0,9999961 | 0,9999963 | 0,9999964 | 4,4
4,5 | 0,9999966 | 0,9999968 | 0,9999969 | 0,9999970 | 0,9999972 | 0,9999973 | 0,9999974 | 0,9999976 | 0,9999977 | 0,9999978 | 4,5
4,6 | 0,9999979 | 0,9999980 | 0,9999981 | 0,9999982 | 0,9999983 | 0,9999983 | 0,9999984 | 0,9999985 | 0,9999986 | 0,9999986 | 4,6
4,7 | 0,9999987 | 0,9999988 | 0,9999988 | 0,9999989 | 0,9999989 | 0,9999990 | 0,9999990 | 0,9999991 | 0,9999991 | 0,9999992 | 4,7
4,8 | 0,9999992 | 0,9999992 | 0,9999993 | 0,9999993 | 0,9999993 | 0,9999994 | 0,9999994 | 0,9999994 | 0,9999995 | 0,9999995 | 4,8
4,9 | 0,9999995 | 0,9999995 | 0,9999996 | 0,9999996 | 0,9999996 | 0,9999996 | 0,9999996 | 0,9999997 | 0,9999997 | 0,9999997 | 4,9




